UNORFICIAL COPY

96616283

 DEPT-0L RECHRINNG $25.50
« TRHU03  TRAM 3455 (8/12/96 Bétalate
30045 3 KR %9 6H--HL1A23F
COOK COUNYY RECCRDER

Above Space for Recorder’s use only

. - 50
FIRST AMELAL TILE iNsurance # O PES Y /f/oke T2 925
A

*Lf.ASE OF MORTGAGE OR TRUST DEED
(ILLINOIS)

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE
FILED WITH THE HECORCER OF DEEDS OR THE REGISTRAR OF
TITLES IN WHOSE OFFICE 7:{E MORTGAGE OR DEED OI' TRUST
WAS FILED.

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, thai TEXTRON CAPITAL CORPORATION, a
California corporation, of he County of Fulton ani State of Georgia, DOES HEREBY
CERTIFY that a certain Jurior Mortgage, Security Agreemeént apd Financing Statement, dated
the 29th day of June, 1989, inade by GLENVIEW STATE BANK, ot personally, but solely as
Trustee under that certain Trust Agreement dated October 15, 1971 and kiown as Trust No 802
(“Mortgagor”), to TEXTHON CAPITAL CORPORATION, a Califorria corporation
(“Mortgagee"), and recorded 1s Document No. 89324810 in the Office of the Reczzer of Deds,
Cook County, in the State cf illinois is, with the notes accompanying it, fully paic, satisfied,
released and discharged. 3616289

Legal Description of Premises.

SEE EXHIBIT "A™ ATTACHED HERETO AND MADE A PART HER:OF
Permanent Real Estate Index Number(s): 03-24-101-009, 03-24-202-612; 03-24-101-013.

Address of premises: 35 East Platine Road, Prospect Heights, IL.




Y
=
®,

} O

:

1 <

§ O

| L

1 O

8 Z

- -

e - . 6979896
8 L f e 6839gge




UNOFFICIAL COPY

;:} Witness my hane. and seal this’Z/%"w day of July, 1996.
i
0 TEXTRON CAPITAL CORPORATION,

o aCalifts
ff By: / 75£¢W/ // A jlme) (SEAL)

# Daniel Klincko, Vice President

STATE OF GEORGIA
COUNTY OF FULTON

1, Ghristie D. Bantley, & notary public in and for the said County, in the State aforesaid,
DO HEREBY CERTI'Y that Daniel Klincko, Vice President of Textron Capital Co poration,
personally kriown to me to be the same person whose name subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, apréarad bafore me this day in person, and acknowledged that he has signid, sealed
and defivered the said-instrument s his free and voluntary act, for the uses and purpos:s therein
set forth.

Given under my hanu-ani official seal, this A %ay of July, 1996.

i‘m*w Public

. Notary Butlio, Fulton Catnly, (2 sergia
My Coinmission Expires:  MyCommission xpiras May 17. 120

This instrument was piepared by: Textron Financiat Corporation, 5901-A Peachtree Dunwoady
Road, Suite 300, Atlara, Georgia 30328,

F.\christie\dogtachi rél
T118/98

’m“ W!"M [,W’ﬁ/éﬁfa

&vivn FE b, &1t Oanc + &I g
22 L s AoE ST.
Sei7e 0T Lo
aﬁg;g zZ¥€. (066 F

£137312%9¢g




UNOFFICIAL COPY

ad
B
“ne
@
@ .
h




.lul.I.llll.Il.ll.."..'l..'.ll.llllllll.l-n--——
- UNOFFICIAL COPY

4 EXHIBIT "A"

THE SOUTH 1/0 OF TKE NORTH EAST /4 OF THE NORTH WEST 1/4 OF SECTICN

s 24, TOWNSHIP 42 NCRTH, RANGE 1} EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN,
(EXCEPT THER! FROM THE EAST 989.57 FEET AS MEASURED ALONG THE SCLTH

LIN¥z): ALSO T'HE WEST 334 FEET QF THE NORTA 1/2 OF SAID NCRTH Ea5T j/4
o OF THE SORTH WEST 1/4 OF SAID SECTION 24 (EXCEPT THAT PART LYING NIRTH

| OF THE'SZUTH LINE OF PALATINE ROAD), (ENCEPT THAT PART CONVEYED TO CITY

" = OF PROPELT X1 IGHTS BY DEED RICCRDED OCTOBER B, 1987 AS DOCUMENT

| E: §7547388), ‘ALL IN COOK COLNTY, ILLINDIS.

== Commonly Kncen as': 35 East Palatine Reoad
=2 ' Prospect Meigits, IL

e
{?‘}E Permanent Irdex Nos.: 03~24~101-009
G- 03-24-191-012

..-;u‘ : 03-24-121-013

. ," 1

69731996




UNOFFICIAL COPY ' ]




